

Media Contact: Sarah DeWit +1.317.808.3750 ext. 1233 sdewit@polarislabs.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE March 28, 2024

POLARIS Laboratories® Expands Texas Fluid Analysis Laboratory

Company relocates Houston, TX laboratory to larger facility

HOUSTON – The Indianapolis-based company announces the relocation of the Houston, TX laboratory facility. As the company continues to grow, additional space was needed to maintain continued lean processes and workflows, support the expansion of available laboratory testing services and reduce sample turnaround times.





POLARIS Laboratories[®] opened the first laboratory in Houston in 2003 and has since outgrown the building space. The expanded space of more than 9,500 square feet includes a larger laboratory floor, additional conference rooms, office and breakroom space.

POLARIS Laboratories® Houston Laboratory

4100 N. Sam Houston Parkway W. Suite 250 Houston, TX 77086

Fluid analysis customers will see no delay in processing, testing or receiving results with the laboratory relocation.

####

POLARIS Laboratories[®] is an independent fluid analysis company headquartered in Indianapolis, Indiana and six additional laboratories around the globe. The company specializes in testing and analyzing oil, coolant, grease and diesel fuel to provide maintenance recommendations that reduce maintenance costs, improve equipment reliability and minimize unscheduled downtime for companies in the transportation, oil and gas, construction, mining and power generation industries. The North American and Poland laboratory locations are ISO17025:2017 accredited by A2LA.

> 7451 Winton Drive, Indianapolis, IN 46268, USA +1.317.808.3750 • www.polarislabs.com

PROVEN IMPACT. PROVEN UPTIME. PROVEN SAVINGS.